
MEMORANDUM  

   

TO:    PSAA Membership  

FROM:   

  

Communications Department  

DATE:   

  

April 1, 2019  

SUBJECT:  Exhibit Space at Ocean County Libraries  

  

As artists, we’re always looking for new places to exhibit our work and many Ocean County Libraries promote 

fine art to our communities through art exhibits by fine artists like us.  Some of you are long time exhibitors at 

our libraries, others may be brand new.  Either way, through our partnership we’re working together to bring 

a variety of quality artwork of all mediums to the public.    
  

Below are available exhibit spaces for the rest of this year.  Space allotments are for one-month increments 

unless otherwise agreed, and available for solo or group shows.  Space goes fast, so don’t delay.  Contact the 

Library Art Liaison at your library(ies) of choice to book and be sure to let them know you’re with PSAA.    
  

Contact Barbara Kraemer, 732-473-9929 or barbara.kraemer@comcast.net, with any general questions.  

   

Branch  Art Liaison  Contact Number/email  2019 

Availability  

Approximate  

Hooks  

Available   

Barnegat  

Library  

112 Burr  

Street  

Barnegat, NJ  

08005  

Lori Maffei  609-698-3331  
lmaffei@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

  

December  24  

Berkeley Twp.  

Library  

30 Station  

Road  

Bayville, NJ  

08721  

Mary  

Thompson  

732-269-2144, Ext. 6102         

mthompson@theoceancountylibrary.org  

               

April, June, 

Sept, Oct, Nov, 

Dec.  

25-30  

Brick Library 
301 Chambers 
Bridge Rd.  
Brick, NJ  

08723  

Nancy Voitko  732-477-4513  

nvoitko@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

Aug, Sept,  

Nov,  

December.  

25  

Lacey Library  

10 East Lacey  

Road  

Lacey, NJ   

Mike Smith  609-693-8566  

mgsmith@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

December  

  

17  



Little Egg  

Harbor  

290  

Mathistown 
Rd.  
LEH Twp, NJ  

08087  

Donna  

Ahlbrandt  

609-294-1197  

dahlbrandt@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

2019 Full. 

2020 – Call for 

availability. 

42-44  

LBI Library  

217 S. Central  

Ave  

Surf City, NJ  

08008  

Toni Smirniw  609-494-2480  

tsmirniw@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

October  18-25  

Manchester  

Library  

21 Colonial  

Drive  

Manchester,  

NJ 08759  

Laurence  

(Pronounced  

Laurἀnce)   

Krupinski  

732-657-7600  

lkrupinski@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

2019- N/A.  

2020 –  

January and  

February only.  

29  

Toms River  

(Main Branch)  

101  

Washington St.  

Toms River, NJ  

08753  

Lisa Forbes  732-349-6200  

lforbes@theoceancountylibrary.org  

1st Floor  

McConnell  

Gallery  

August,  

September 

and October.   

14  

Toms River  

(Main Branch)  

101  

Washington St.  

Toms River, NJ  

08753  

Lisa Forbes  732-349-6200  

lforbes@theoceancountylibrary.org  

2nd Floor  

Gallery  

May, June,  

July  

25  

Stafford  

Library  

  

(PSAA’s) Kathy  

Crocker, for   

Ilomay Pedicini  

609-294-3165. Kcrocker63@aol.com.   

All shows are PSAA exclusive and 

booked through Kathy Crocker who is 

temporarily coordinating exhibits & 

lectures for Ilomay Pedicini.  

Quarterly 

exhibits  

30  

Waretown  

Branch Library  

112 Main  

Street  

Waretown, NJ  

08758  

Melissa  

Rutkowski  

609-693-5133  

mrutkowski@theoceancountylibrary.org  

  

July, August,  

October,  

November  

20  

  

Note:  Most libraries have additional hooks that can be doubled up on hangers, depending on weight.  

  

All libraries are taking 2020 reservations at this time, too.  

  

  


